Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
FEBRUARY 2023

Usage
224,010
35,845
2,118

466,768
3,000
23

2617.00

Cost
$23,503.67
$4,098.06
$476.66

$4,151.66
$97.80
$540.52

$2,678.98

$35,547.35



