BURNET COUNTY UTILITIESFEBRUARY 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	224,010	\$23,503.67
Pedernales Electric	35,845	\$4,098.06
TXU Energy	2,118	\$476.66
Water		
City of Burnet	466,768	\$4,151.66
City of Bertram	3,000	\$97.80
City of Marble Falls	23	\$540.52
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	2617.00	\$2,678.98
		\$35,547.35